
ASBOA BOARD 2015-2016 AR Out

HARMONY GROVE 
BENTON

I

Sixth Grade

6ELEM/BEG

2621 HWY 229
Benton, AR 72015

501.860.6796 501.778.6271
ktaylor@harmonygrovesd.org

Clarinet
9:00 AM

33 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 1020
REGION

President 2015-2016

Kevin D. Taylor

MALVERN

II

Senior High - SH Jazz

AAA

525 E Highland
Malvern, AR 72104

501.844.5673 501.332.7501
kwilliams@malvernleopards.org

Trombone
9:00 am

31 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 2044
REGION

1st Vice President

Ken Williams

CABOT

IV

Senior High Symphonic

DD-AAAAA

401 N Lincoln
Cabot, AR 72023

501.843.3562x1142 501.843.4231
Kara.Reynolds@cps.k12.ar.us

Horn
2:45 pm

15 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 4011
REGION

2nd Vice President

Kara Reynolds

MAGNOLIA

III

Senior High

AAAA

1400 High School DR
Magnolia, AR 71753

870.901.2580 870.901.2509
stuartdavid150@yahoo.com

Trombone
9:15 AM

32 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 2040
REGION

Parliamentarian, EA

David O. Stuart, Sr. 

HIGHLAND

V

Senior High - SH Jazz

AAA

1627 HWY 62/412
Highland, AR 72542

870.257.0044 870.257.0051
gbruner@highland.k12.ar.us

Trumpet
1:45 pm

22 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 5025
REGION

Board Member

Greg Bruner

RUSSELLVILLE

IX

Senior High Symphonic

AAAAA

2203 S Knoxville AVE
Russellville, AR 72802

479.968.3153 479.968.1695
dewayne.dove@russellvilleschools.net

Bass Trombone
2:30 pm

26 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 9036
REGION

Board Member

Dewayne Dove

GREENBRIER

IX

Junior High 9th - Middle School 7th

9EE - 7EE

10 School DR
Greenbrier, AR 72058

501.679.3433x7 501.679.3658
harkriderj@greenbrierschools.org

Percussion
7:30 am

36 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 9021
REGION

Board Member

Judy Harkrider

MONTICELLO

III

Senior High - SH Jazz

AAA

390 Clyde Ross DR
Monticello, AR 71655

870.367.4050x255 870.367.3699
rmteague@rocketmail.com

Euphonium
11:00 am

14.5 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 3029
REGION

Board Member

Matt Teague

WEST FORK

VII

Senior High - Middle School

AAA - 8E

359 School AVE
West Fork, AR 72774

479.839.2420x4035 479.839.8412
director@westforkband.org

Trumpet
7:30 am

23 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 7038
REGION

Past President, EA

Omar A. Taweel
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BENTONVILLE

VI - N

SH Chamber - SH Symphonic - Fullbright JH - CO

AAAAA - DD-AAAAA - 
8EEE - 7EEE

500 Tiger Blvd
Bentonville, AR 72712

479.254.5100x5188 479.271.1180
jcollett@bentonvillek12.org

Viola
any

11 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 6043
REGION

State Orchestra Chair

Jesse Collett

ROGERS

VI - N

Kirksey Middle School 8th - MS 7th - Beginning Orch

8EEE - 7EEE - 
6ELEM/BEG

101 W Price LN
Rogers, AR 72758

479.631.3625 479.631.3624
krulli@rps.K12.ar.us

Violin and Piano
any

11 13

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 6051
REGION

North Orchestra Chair

Karol Rulli

CONWAY

IX - S

Senior High - Carl Stuart MS 7th Orchestras - CO

AAAAA - 7EE

2300 Prince ST
Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4880 501.450.6671
fourniek@conwayschools.net

Clarinet
10:00 am

20 7

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 9054
REGION

South Orchestra Chair

Karla Fournier

LITTLE ROCK SD

I

Pulaski Heights Middle School Concert - Beginning

8EE - 8EE/BEG

401 N Pine ST
Little Rock, AR 72205

501.447.3216 501.447.3201
michael.williamson@lrsd.org

Trombone
Any

13 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 1037
REGION

Region I Chair

Michael Williamson

LAKE HAMILTON

II

Senior High Concert Winds - Junior High Gold

DD-AAAAA - 9EEE

280 Wolf ST
Pearcy, AR 71964

501.760.6513 501.767.9318
bryan.field@lhwolves.net

Euphonium/Trombone
9:00 am

9 5

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 2032
REGION

Region II Chair

Bryan Field

MONTICELLO

III

Junior High 8th - Middle School 7th

8EE - 7EE

180 Clyde Ross DR
Monticello, AR 71655

870.367.4050x257 870.367.5437
carrieannteague@gmail.com

Flute
12:45 pm

13.5 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 3030
REGION

Region III Chair

Carrie Teague

CABOT

IV

Junior High North 8th - Beginning

8EEE - 7EEE/BEG

38 Spirit DR
Cabot, AR 72023

501.743.3572x2622 501.605.8472
rnicolesmith@hotmail.com

Horn
11:00 am

11 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 4013
REGION

Region IV Chair

Nicole Prater

PARAGOULD

V

Senior High Symphonic - SH Jazz

AAAA

1701 W Court ST
Paragould, AR 72450

870.236.7744x141 870.239.2934
rwilliams@paragouldschools.net

Trumpet
12:50 pm

8 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 5045
REGION

Region V Chair

Richie Williams

BENTONVILLE

VI

Lincoln Junior High 8th - Junior High 7th

8EEE - 7EEE

1206 NW Leopard LN
Bentonville, AR 72712

479.254.5266 479.271.1128
aedge@bentonvillek12.org

Clarinet
8:00 am

9 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 6004
REGION

Region VI Chair

Amanda Edge
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SPRINGDALE

VII

George JH Symphonic - JH Advantage - JH Enrichm

9EEE - 9DDD-EEE - 
9DDDD-EEE

3200 S Powell ST
Springdale, AR 72764

479.750.8750 479.750.8756
rechols@sdale.org

Percussion
12:OO PM

34 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 7031
REGION

Region VII Chair

Michael Echols

FORT SMITH SD

VIII

Southside Senior High Symphonic - SH Jazz

DD-AAAAA

4100 Gary ST
Fort Smith, AR 72903

479.646.0201 479.648.8204
jray@fortsmithschools.org

Trumpet
9:10 am

9 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 8023
REGION

Region VIII Chair

Josh Ray

GREENBRIER

IX

Senior High Concert - Junior High 8th

DD-AAAA - 8EE

#10 School DR
Greenbrier, AR 72058

501.679.3433x7 501.679.3658
wellsm@greenbrierschools.org

Flute
2:25 pm

14 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 9020
REGION

Region IX Chair

Marcy Wells

CABOT

IV

Senior High Wind Symphony - SH Jazz

AAAAA

401 N Lincoln
Cabot, AR 72023

501.843.3562x1142 501.843.4231
Joe.Trusty@cps.k12.ar.us

Trumpet
NOON

33 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 4009
REGION

Executive Advisory

Joe Trusty

CONWAY

IX

Bob Courtway Middle School 7th

7EE

1200 Bob Courtway DR
Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4832 501.450.4839
brookss@conwayschools.net

Flute
11:15 am

31 5

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 9009
REGION

Executive Advisory

Sheila Brooks

WEST MEMPHIS

IV

Senior High Symphonic Winds

AAAAA

501 W Broadway
West Memphis, AR 72301

870.732.8506 870.732.8510
cathywmhs25@aol.com

Euphonium
10:00 am

34 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 4046
REGION

Executive Advisory

Cathy Williams

NETTLETON

V

Junior High Intermediate

9EE

4208 Chieftain LN
Jonesboro, AR 72401

870.910.7819x215 870.910.6984
grant.brinkle@nettletonschools.net

Trumpet
7:30 am

27 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID# 5041
REGION

Executive Advisory

Grant Brinkle


